Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
Restitution for loss of government

property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax,
etc.)
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

GRAND TOTAL

PS

2

111,959,451.80
51,934,174.15
12,699,369.49
39,234,804.66
60,025,277.65
16,376,023.13
43,649,254.52
0.00

0.00
111,959,451.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
111,959,451.80

MOOE

3

1,585,843,623.56
617,478,400.97
577,607,839.59
39,870,570.38
968,365,213.59
856,154,799.91
112,210,413.68
0.00

0.00
1,585,843,623.56
3,912,183.25
3,912,183.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,912,183.25
1,589,755,806.81

Current Year Budget

FinEx

: Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD)
: Office of the Secretary
: Regional Office - NCR
: 20 001 0300013
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

co

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL

6=(2+3+4+5)

1,697,803,075.36
669,412,584.12
590,307,209.08
79,105,375.04
1,028,390,491.24
872,530,823.04
155,859,668.20
0.00

0.00
1,697,803,075.36
3,912,183.25
3,912,183.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,912,183.25
1,701,715,258.61

PS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

MOOE FinEx

8 9

1,194,530.31
506,316.64
0.00
506,316.64
688,213.67
0.00
688,213.67
0.00

0.00
1,194,530.31
88,928.07
88,928.07
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
88,928.07
1,283,458.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

MONTHLY REPORT !
For the month o

co

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Prior Year's Budge!

Sub-Total
11=(7+8+9+10)

1,194,530.31
506,316.64
0.00
506,316.64
688,213.67
0.00
688,213.67
0.00

0.00
1,194,530.31
88,928.07
88,928.07
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
88,928.07
1,283,458.38

PS

12

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



FAR No. 4

OF DISBURSEMENTS

f November 2023
t Trust Liabilities Grand Total
Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL
MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total
13 14 15 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 unu:w“ L 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28
25,940,713.19 0.00 0.00 25,940,713.19 27,135,243.50  1,724,938,318.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,959,451.80  1,612,978,867.06 0.00 0.00 1,724,938,318.86
2,200,471.07 0.00 0.00 2,200,471.07 2,706,787.71 672,119,371.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,934,174.15 620,185,197.68 0.00 0.00 672,119,371.83
87,873.92 0.00 0.00 87,873.92 87,873.92 590,395,083.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,699,369.49 577,695,713.51 0.00 0.00 590,395,083.00
2,112,597.15 0.00 0.00 2,112,597.15 2,618,913.79 81,724,288.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,234,804.66 42,489,484.17 0.00 0.00 81,724,288.83
23,740,242.12 0.00 0.00 23,740,242.12 24,428,455.79  1,052,818,947.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,025,277.65 992,793,669.38 0.00 0.00 1,052,818,947.03
4,546,081.43 0.00 0.00 4,546,081.43 4,546,081.43 877,076,904.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,376,023.13 860,700,881.34 0.00 0.00 877,076,904.47
19,194,160.69 0.00 0.00 19,194,160.69 19,882,374.36 175,742,042.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,649,254.52 132,092,788.04 0.00 0.00 175,742,042.56
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25,940,713.19 0.00 0.00 25,940,713.19 27,135,243.50  1,724,938,318.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,959,451.80)  1,612,978,867.06 0.00 0.00  1,724,938,318.86
1,111,901.55 0.00 0.00 1,111,901.55 1,200,829.62 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87
1,111,901.55 0.00 0.00 1,111,901.55 1,200,829.62 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,111,901.55 0.00 0.00 1,111,901.55 1,200,829.62 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87 0.00 0.00 5,113,012.87
27,052,614.74 0.00 0.00 27,052,614.74 28,336,073.12  1,730,051,331.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,959,451.80  1,618,091,879.93 0.00 0.00  1,730,051,331.73



SUMMARY

Particulars

(1)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CcDC
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program '
Less: *Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on December 4, 2023 5:18 PM; Status : PENDING

Prepared by: Certified by:
IMELDAE. FRANCISCO \ uLLO
imin Assistant ll-Accounting Section  Accougitg 3 Aécounting Section

Previous Report

(2)
7,960,552,438.12

3,405,291,000.00
4,527,666,618.54
0.00
27,594,819.58
0.00

0.00

0.00
7,960,552,438.12
0.00

0.00
7,555,067,291.46
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,530.00
405,509,676.66
0.00
7,555,067,291.46
(7,555,067,291.46)

Noted by:

ARDA-Concurrent Chief FMD

This Month

(3)
1,776,025,869.75
380,088,000.00
1,390,824,856.88
0.00
5,113,012.87
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,776,025,869.75
0.00

0.00
1,730,051,331.73
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81,688.00
46,056,226.02
0.00
1,730,051,331.73
-1,730,051,331.73

Approved by:

As at Date

@
9,736,578,307.87
3,785,379,000.00
5,918,491,475.42
0.00
32,707,832.45
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,736,578,307.87
0.00

0.00
9,285,118,623.19
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

106,218.00
451,565,902.68
0.00
9,285,118,623.19
-9,285,118,623.20




November 30, 2023

Department: Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD) Agency: Office of the Sec
Organization Code (UACS): Fund Cluster: 01 - Regul¢
PRIOR YEA
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Fin.
PARTICULARS PS MOOE Fin. Exp CO TOTAL PS MOOE Exp | CO Sub-Total PS
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 111,959,451.80 1,585,843,623.56 - 1,697,803,075.36 | - 1,194,530.31 | - - 1,194,530.31 | -
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 51,934,174.15 617,478,409.97 - 669,412,584.12 | - 506,316.64 | - - 506,316.64 | -
MDS Checks Issued 12,699,369.49 577,607,839.59 590,307,209.08 - - -
Advice to Debit Account 39,234,804.66 39,870,570.38 79,105,375.04 506,316.64 | - 506,316.64 | -
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 60,025,277.65 968,365,213.59 - 1,028,390,491.24 | - 688,213.67 | - - 688,213.67 | -
MDS Checks Issued 16,376,023.13 856,154,799.91 872,530,823.04 - -
Advice to Debit Account 43,649,254.52 112,210,413.68 155,859,668.20 688,213.67 | - 688,213.67
Working Fund for FAPs - -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) - -
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 111,959,451.80 1,585,843,623.56 - 1,697,803,075.36 | - 1,194,5630.31 | - - 1,194,530.31 | -
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS - 3,912,183.25 - 3,912,183.25 | - 88,928.07 | - - 88,928.07 | -
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,912,183.25 - 3,912,183.25 88,928.07 | - 88,928.07
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - -
Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims specify...) = : = : = 2 7 g g E
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) i
Restitution for loss of government property - -
Liquidated damages and similar claims - -
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, efc.) - -
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS - 3,912,183.25 - 3,912,183.25 | - 88,928.07 | - - 88,928.07 | -
GRAND TOTAL 111,959,451.80 1,589,755,806.81 - 1,701,715,258.61 | - 1,283,458.38 | - - 1,283,458.38 | -




retary Operating Unit: Regional Office - NCR
ar Agency Fund Report Status: SUBMITTED
\R'S BUDGET
CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
Fin. REMAR
MOOE Exp | CO Sub-Total TOTAL SUB-TOTAL PS | MOOE | CO |TOTAL PS MOOE Fin.Exp| CO TOTAL KS
25,940,71319 | - - 25,940,713.19 27,135,243.50 | 1,724,938,318.86 | - - - - 111,959,451.80 | 1,612,978,867.06 - - 1,724,938,318.86
2,200,471.07 | - - 2,200,471.07 2,706,787.71 672,119,371.83 | - - - - 51,934,174.15 620,185,197.68 - - 672,119,371.83
87,873.92 87,873.92 87,873.92 590,395,083.00 - 12,699,369.49 577,695,713.51 - - 590,395,083.00
2,112,597.16 2,112,597.15 2,618,913.79 81,724,288.83 - 39,234,804.66 42,489,484.17 - - 81,724,288.83
23,740,242.12 | - - 23,740,242.12 24,428/455.79 | 1,052,818,947.03 | - - - - 60,025,277.65 992,793,669.38 - - 1,052,818,947.03
4,546,081.43 4,546,081.43 4,546,081.43 877,076,904.47 - 16,376,023.13 860,700,881.34 - - 877,076,904.47
19,194,160.69 19,194,160.69 19,882,374.36 175,742,042.56 - 43,649,264.52 132,092,788.04 - - 175,742,042.56
25,940,713.19 | - - 25,940,713.19 27,135,243.50 | 1,724,938,318.86 | - - - - 111,959,451.80 | 1,612,978,867.06 - - 1,724,938,318.86
1,111,901.55 | - - 1,111,901.55 1,200,829.62 5113,012.87 | - - - - - 5,113,012.87 - - 5,113,012.87
1,111,901.55 1,111,901.55 1,200,829.62 5,113,012.87 - - 5,113,012.87 - - 5,113,012.87
1,111,901.55 | - - 1,111,901.55 - 3912,183.25 | - - - - - 5,113,012.87 - - 5,113,012.87
27,052,614.74 | - - 27,052,614.74 28,336,073.12 | 1,730,051,331.73 | - - - - 111,959,451.80 | 1,618,091,879.93 - - 1,730,051,331.73




SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As of Date
(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 7,960,552,438.12 1,776,025,869.75 9,736,578,307.87
NCA 3,405,291,000.00 380,088,000.00 3,785,379,000.00
NTA 4,527,666,618.54 1,390,824,856.88 5,918,491,475.42
Working Fund - -
TRA 27,594,819.58 5,113,012.87 32,707,832.45
CDC - -
NCAA - -

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allotments (NTA) issued - -

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 7,960,552,438.12 1,776,025,869.75 9,736,578,307.87

Less - -
Lapsed NCA - - -
Disbursements 7,655,067,291.46 1,730,051,331.73 9,285,118,623.19
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements - - -
Disbursements effected through outright deductions

xxfrom claims - -
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) - -
Restitution for loss of government property - -
Liquidated damages and similar claims - -
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) - -

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 24,530.00 81,688.00 106,218.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 405,509,676.66 46,056,226.02 451,565,902.68

Total Disbursements Program - -

Less: *Actual Disbursements 7,555,067,291.46 1,730,051,331.73 9,285,118,623.19

(Over)/Under spending 7,566,067,291.46 |- 1,730,051,331.73 |- 9,285,118,623.19

Prepared by: Certified by:

IMELDA E.FRANCISCO
Admin Assistant II-Accounting Section

Agcounting Section

ARDAConcfirrent Chief FMD



